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	Question: We are a digital build and implementation consultancy and would primarily interested in bidding for TEN390. However, we have a branding partner who would also be interested in TEN380. We acknowledge that these are 2 separate tenders but would see the 2 projects as being related so would likely cross reference each other in our responses. Are you happy with this approach?
Answer: Each tender submission must address the evaluation criteria set out in each specification document. Evaluation will be made on the basis of each individual tender. There is no scoring criteria for reference to information in other tenders. 
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	Question: The brief states that no sub-contracting will be considered. Would a collaborative tender be considered, with two parties submitting a joint bid? 
Answer: As stated in page 17 of the Tender Specification document “the subcontracting of aspects of this commission will not be considered.” Should tenderers choose to submit a bid as part of a collaborative arrangement, they must do so as one unified legal entity.  
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